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CELCAT

timetabler

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

01:00pm

01:30pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

PRACTICAL, 12:00pm-02:00pm

Module: HCT206D
Staff: VAN NIEKERK C A
Room: 4-408 - ARC

02:00pm

02:30pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

04:30pm

05:00pm

CLASS, 02:30pm-05:00pm

Module: SOP206D
Staff: DE VILLIERS M
Room: 1-G08 - ARC (Leseding)
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